
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

24 
4 
33 
707 
99 
45 
401 
166 
62 
40 
13 

79 

Name 

Sebastien Tremblay 
Mavrick Cyr 
Elliot Vieira 
John Laing 
Alex Michel 
Andrew Van Winkle 
Dylan Bauer 
Trevor Daley 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
Marco Sousa 
Drew Weber 

Mackenzie Weil 

Hometown 

Oka QC 
Quebec City QC 
Claremont ON 
Rockyview County AB 
Montreal QC 
Chilliwack BC 
Breslau ON 
Ancaster ON 
Calgary AB 
Schomberg ON 
Toronto ON 

Keene ON 

Make 

Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

GSX-R750 
Panigale V2 
Panigale V2 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
GSXR-600 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 

ZX-6R 

Laps 

5 
9 
9 
9 
11 
11 
10 
5 
11 
9 
10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:46.310 
1:46.496 
1:47.331 
1:47.352 
1:47.693 
1:47.727 
1:47.995 
1:48.020 
1:48.035 
1:50.112 
1:52.599 

1:51.964 

In Lap 

4 
7 
8 
9 
9 
4 
4 
4 
11 
8 
5 

5 

Diff 

0.186 
1.021 
1.042 
1.383 
1.417 
1.685 
1.710 
1.725 
3.802 
6.289 

Gap 

0.186 
0.835 
0.021 
0.341 
0.034 
0.268 
0.025 
0.015 
2.077 
2.487 

Best Speed 

136.469 
136.230 
135.171 
135.144 
134.716 
134.674 
134.340 
134.308 
134.290 
131.757 
128.847 

129.577 

Total Tm 

11:48.976 
20:27.257 
20:43.485 
21:08.770 
21:06.665 
20:27.956 
20:59.732 
9:19.887 
21:27.180 
16:43.851 
20:53.322 

20:59.668 

Comment 

Failure to remain for post session fuel test 
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CSBK Round 6 
Economy Lube Pro Sport Bike 

Economy Lube Pro Sport Bike - Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:13:19 

SMP - Long 4.030 km 

2024-08-30 01:10 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 6 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

August 29 - September 01, 2024


